Model RM HE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 27-Mar-15 1 Document Number: 57106
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Rotative Transducer Elements in Hall Effect Technology
FEATURES

2 elements Track with electronic PCs/wiper with magnet
Standard IP 66; fully sealed product
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
RMHE 1 A 1 W A XXXX BO 10 e1
MODEL NUMBER
OF TRACKS LINEARITY ELECTRICAL
ANGLE
OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SPECIAL
REQUEST PACKAGING LEAD FINISH
1: 1 cup
(1 signal)
2: 2 cups
(redundant)
A: ± 1 %
B: ± 0.5 %
1: 90°
2: 180°
3: 270°
4: 360°
9: Other angles
W: Wires
Z: Custom
A: Analog CW
B: Analog CCW
C: PWM CW
D: PWM CCW
Z: Other output
Box of
10 pieces
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
RMHE 2 B 9 Z C XXXX
MODEL NUMBER
OF TRACKS LINEARITY ELECTRICAL
ANGLE OUTPUT TYPE OUTPUT SIGNAL SPCIAL
REQUEST
Redundant signals
Model RM HE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 27-Mar-15 2 Document Number: 57106
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
VOUT ANALOG
Operating temperature 85 °C 125 °C
Diagnostic high level 96 % min. 96 % min.
Diagnostic low level 2 % max. 4 % max.
VOUT PWM
CW
Vout
(% Vsupply)
Vout
(% Vsupply)
Diag High Level Diag High Level
90 % 90 %
10 %
Diag Low Level
10 %
Diag Low Level
0 Theta (Position) 0 Theta (Position)
Diagnostic Low Area
Diagnostic High Area
Diagnostic Low Area
Diagnostic High Area
CCW
CW
Vout
(% Vsupply)
97 % min.